E V E N S P R A Y  C A T A L O G U E
47
* Denotes regular stocked item.
4" LIQUID GAUGE
•	 304 stainless steel case
•	 Bronze tube
•	 Brass stem and internals
•	 White enameled aluminum dial face

•	 Brass socket
•	 Glass window
•	 Restrictor
•	 1/4" NPTM bottom mount
REAR MOUNT LIQUID GAUGE
•	 21/2" diameter
•	 Stainless steel case)
•	 Metal pointer
•	 Liquid filled
•	 Bronze bourdon tube
•	 Brass socket
•	 Glass window
•	 Restrictor
•	 1/4" NPTM bottom mount
PART DESCRIPTION
PG4-030 30 PSI Liquid Gauge 4"
PG4-060* 60 PSI Liquid Gauge 4"
PG4-100* 100 PSI Liquid Gauge 4"
PG4-160* 160 PSI Liquid Gauge 4"
PG4-200 200 PSI Liquid Gauge 4"
PG4-300 300 PSI Liquid Gauge 4"
PG4-400 400 PSI Liquid Gauge 4"
PG4-600 600 PSI Liquid Gauge 4"
PG4-1000 1000 PSI Liquid Gauge 4"
PG4-1500 1500 PSI Liquid Gauge 4"
PG4-2000 2000 PSI Liquid Gauge 4"
PG4-3000 3000 PSI Liquid Gauge 4"
PG4-5000 5000 PSI Liquid Gauge 4"
PG4-6000 6000 PSI Liquid Gauge 4"
PG4-10000 10000 PSI Liquid Gauge 4"
PART DESCRIPTION
PG4DRY-60 4” 60 PSI Dry Gauge
PG4DRY-100 4” 100 PSI Dry Gauge
PG4DRY-160 4” 160 PSI Dry Gauge
PART DESCRIPTION
PG25030 30 PSI
PG25060 60 PSI
PG25100 100 PSI
PG25160 160 PSI
PG25200 200 PSI
PG25300 300 PSI
PG25400 400 PSI
PG25600 600 PSI
PG251000 1000 PSI
PART DESCRIPTION
PG0060 60 PSI
PG0100 100 PSI
PG0160 160 PSI
PG0300 300 PSI
PG0600 600 PSI
PG1000 1000 PSI
PG2000 2000 PSI
PG3000 3000 PSI
PG5000 5000 PSI
PG10000 10000 PSI
PART DESCRIPTION
PG0060R 60 PSI
PG0160R 160 PSI
4” DRY GAUGE
•	 Dual scale
•	 Steel black painted case
•	 Copper bourdon tube
•	 1/4" MPT brass mount
•	 White aluminum face
•	 Acrylic lens
PART DESCRIPTION
PG4AM-060 60 PSI Dry Ammonia Gauge
PG4AM-160 160 PSI Dry Ammonia Gauge
4" DRY AMMONIA
•	 316 Stainless steel movement
•	 316 Stainless steel bourdon tube
•	 White aluminum dial
•	 Acrylic window
•	 Enameled steel case
•	 Stainless steel 1/4 MPT connection
•	 Stainless steel wetted parts
PRESSURE GAUGE HOSE
PART DESCRIPTION
1/8TUBING 1/8"
PART DESCRIPTION
1182 1/8” X 1/8” Gauge Tube Union
1/8” NYLON GAUGE TUBE UNION
Other pressure ranges available by special order; please inquire.
PART DESCRIPTION
PGSS0060 2½” 60 PSI All Stainless
PGSS0100 2½” 100 PSI All Stainless
PG4-060-SS 4” 60 PSI All Stainless
PG4-100-SS 4” 100 PSI All Stainless
PG4-160-SS 4” 160 PSI All Stainless
2 ½” & 4” ALL STAINLESS LIQUID GAUGES
Designed for use with any medium not corrosive to
stainless steel. Liquid-filled for reduced shock and
needle vibration.